 X • 2
1
10
Q (l/min)
P
(b
ar
)

BC1006 = reduction plate  to be used only for assembly
of modular blocks CETOP3/NG06.
MoDule orDerIng CoDe
orDerIng CoDe
 BA Low/high pressure base
 60 Capacity l/min
 U* TDouble pump
  exclusion valve setting
  2 = max. 30 bar
  3 = max. 75 bar
  4 = max. 100 bar
 C Type of adjustment:
  grub screw
 * Max. pressure
  valve setting
  1 = max. 50 bar
  2 = max. 150 bar
  3 = max. 320 bar
 ** 00 = No variant
  V1 = Viton
 1 Serial No.
In series connection the last block at the top, must be connected in parallel (BC0630)
only for mounting CETOP3/NG06 modular valves.
Fixing screws M6x100 UNI 5931
Weight 6.6 Kg
 BA Subplate mounting
 ** 06 = CETOP 3/NG06
  10 = CETOP 5/NG10
 ** Type of module:
  62 = side CETOP interface
  66 = top CETOP interface
  68 = with upper threaded
  connectors (only for CETOP 5)
 ** 00 = No variant
  V1 = Viton
 1 Serial No.
ba60...
Ba06/10... cap. X • 3
cmp10... cap. Vii • 30
Bc0630/32... / Bc0640... cap. Vii • 15
Bc530/32...  cap. Vii • 26
Bc540...  cap. Vii • 25
cetop 3/ng06 cap. i • 5
cetop 5/ng10 cap. i • 33
_E/03-2017VALV/BA60001 ®
X • 3
10
ba60... low / HIgH pressure unIts
oVerall DIMensIons anD HyDraulIC syMbols
top MountIng For sIngle solenoID ValVe Cetop5/ng10 (ConneCtor bloCk ba.10.66)
Fixing screws M10x50 UNI 5931 - Weight 2.4 Kg
top MountIng For sIngle solenoID ValVe Cetop3/ng06 (ConneCtor bloCk ba.06.66)
Fixing screws M10x50 UNI 5931 - Weight 2.5 Kg
sIDe MountIng For sIngle solenoID ValVe Cetop5/ng10 (ConneCtor bloCk  ba.10.62)
Fixing screws M10x80 UNI 5931 - Weight 3 Kg
sIDe MountIng For sIngle solenoID ValVe Cetop3/ng06 (ConneCtor bloCk ba.06.62)
Fixing screws M10x55 UNI 5931 - Weight 2 Kg
_E/03-2017VALV/BA60002 ®
 X • 4
1
10